
HIGH SCHOOL

NCYC PRE-RALLY SPONSORED BY 
ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA CATHOLIC CHURCH

THE SUMMIT: SENIOR RETREAT

NATIONAL CATHOLIC YOUTH CONFERENCE

PROGRESSIVE CHRISTMAS DINNER SPONSORED
BY ST. MARY OF THE KNOBS CATHOLIC CHURCH

MARCH FOR LIFE 

5.14.22

3.12-13.22
2.25-27.22

2.3-6.22
1.19-23.22

12.20.21

11.18-21.21
10.21-24.21

9.19.21

10.8-10.21 FAM JAM (CAMPING WEEKEND & 5K RACE)

8.21-22.21 FIRE & WATER CONFIRMATION RETREAT

THE SUMMIT: SENIOR RETREAT

TO THE HEIGHTS: UNDERCLASSMAN RETREAT

FIRE & WATER CONFIRMATION RETREAT

4.15-16.22 SHANTY TOWN SPONSORED BY 
ST. MARY OF THE KNOBS CATHOLIC CHURCH

ULTIMATE FRISBEE AND COOK-OUT
SPONSORED BY ST. JOHN CATHOLIC CHURCH

SUMMER 22 SUMMER DAZE LEADERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
MISSION TRIPS
HOLIDAY WORLD & KINGS ISLAND TRIPS 

21-22MONTHLY EVENTS

CATALYSTCATHOLIC.ORG/HIGHSCHOOL
REGISTRATION INFORMATION REGULARLY UPDATED @
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