MONTHLY EVENTS



8.21-22.21	FIRE & WATER CONFIRMATION RETREAT
9.19.21	NCYC PRE-RALLY SPONSORED BY ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA CATHOLIC CHURCH
10.8-10.21	FAM JAM (CAMPING WEEKEND & 5K RACE)
10.21-24.21	THE SUMMIT: SENIOR RETREAT
11.18-21.21	NATIONAL CATHOLIC YOUTH CONFERENCE
12.20.21	PROGRESSIVE CHRISTMAS DINNER SPONSORED BY ST. MARY OF THE KNOBS CATHOLIC CHURCH
1.19-23.22	MARCH FOR LIFE
2.3-6.22	THE SUMMIT: SENIOR RETREAT
2.25-27.22	TO THE HEIGHTS: UNDERCLASSMAN RETREAT
3.12-13.22	FIRE & WATER CONFIRMATION RETREAT
4.15-16.22	SHANTY TOWN SPONSORED BY ST. MARY OF THE KNOBS CATHOLIC CHURCH
5.14.22	ULTIMATE FRISBEE AND COOK-OUT SPONSORED BY ST. JOHN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SUMMER 22	SUMMER DAZE LEADERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES MISSION TRIPS HOLIDAY WORLD & KINGS ISLAND TRIPS

REGISTRATION INFORMATION REGULARLY UPDATED @ CATALYSTCATHOLIC.ORG/HIGHSCHOOL TEXT HS21-22 TO 84576 FOR MINISTRY UPDATES